
400 S. Vicentia Ave.
Corona, CA 92882City of Corona

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 123-0446 Name:

Status:Type: Bid & Purchase Passed

File created: In control:5/3/2023 City Council

On agenda: Final action:5/17/2023 5/17/2023

Title: PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT WITH JMDIAZ INC. FOR DESIGN AND ENGINEERING
SERVICES FOR THE RADIO ROAD AT-GRADE RAILWAY CROSSING SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS,
PROJECT NO. 2022-09, FOR A TERM OF TWO YEARS, MAY 17, 2023, THROUGH MAY 21, 2025,
IN THE AMOUNT OF $235,861

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Exhibit 1 - Location Map, 3. Exhibit 2 - Professional Services Agreement, 4. Exhibit
3 - Caltrans Funding Agreement, 5. Exhibit 4 - June 1, 2022, Agenda Report

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council5/17/2023 1

City of Corona Printed on 5/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

